Amendment to H.R. 3362 Offered by Mr. Terry of Nebraska

Page 2, line 13, strike "March 31" and insert "March 30".

Page 2, line 16, strike "with" after "the".

Page 3, amend lines 13 through 15 to read as follows:

1	"(IV) the number of individuals
2	who have selected a qualified health
3	plan;

Page 3, after line 15, insert the following new subclauses (and redesignate the succeeding subclauses accordingly):

4	"(V) the number of individuals
5	who enrolled in Medicaid, and, of such
6	number, the number who became eli-
7	gible to enroll because of changes in
8	eligibility effected under this Act and
9	the number who otherwise were eligi-
10	ble to enroll;

1	"(VI) the number of individuals
2	who have effectuated enrollment in a
3	qualified health plan through payment
4	of the first monthly premium;
5	"(VII) the age of individuals who
6	have effectuated enrollment in a quali-
7	fied health plan through payment of
8	the first monthly premium;

Page 5, line 2, strike "Act" and insert "subparagraph".

Page 5, line 3, strike "March 31" and insert "March 30".

Page 5, line 6, strike "with".

Page 6, line 16, strike "that" and insert "than".

\times